Product Data Sheet
12/9/2024
Convectors & Fan Coils
Aquilo F1S
Romania - Purmo
•   Optimized heating efficiency.
•   Low-noise operation.
•   Versatile application.

Number of standard connections 2
Connection 7, right side low Inlet/outlet flow
With connection pipes Yes
With de-aeration connection Yes
With de-aerator Yes
With drain possibility (connection) No
With drain valve No
Watertight pit Yes
Material division plate Steel
Item weight Kilogram (kg) 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 7.5 ... 25.5, 26, 27.5, 28, 30.5
3   |   Product Data Sheet Aquilo F1S, 12/9/2024
Resources
Document Description Document Type Link
Items
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
6708797 FHRF1S01707008N1 F1S 170x0700x075
6708798 FHRF1S01708008N1 F1S 170x0800x075
6708799 FHRF1S01709008N1 F1S 170x0900x075
6708800 FHRF1S01710008N1 F1S 170x1000x075
6708801 FHRF1S01711008N1 F1S 170x1100x075
6708802 FHRF1S01712008N1 F1S 170x1200x075
6708803 FHRF1S01713008N1 F1S 170x1300x075
6708804 FHRF1S01714008N1 F1S 170x1400x075
6708805 FHRF1S01715008N1 F1S 170x1500x075
6708806 FHRF1S01716008N1 F1S 170x1600x075
6708807 FHRF1S01718008N1 F1S 170x1800x075
6708808 FHRF1S01720008N1 F1S 170x2000x075
6708809 FHRF1S01722008N1 F1S 170x2200x075
6708810 FHRF1S01724008N1 F1S 170x2400x075
6708811 FHRF1S01725008N1 F1S 170x2500x075
6708812 FHRF1S01726008N1 F1S 170x2600x075
6708813 FHRF1S01728008N1 F1S 170x2800x075
6708814 FHRF1S01730008N1 F1S 170x3000x075
6708815 FHRF1S02007008N1 F1S 200x0700x075
6708816 FHRF1S02008008N1 F1S 200x0800x075
6708817 FHRF1S02009008N1 F1S 200x0900x075
6708818 FHRF1S02010008N1 F1S 200x1000x075
6708819 FHRF1S02011008N1 F1S 200x1100x075
6708820 FHRF1S02012008N1 F1S 200x1200x075
6708821 FHRF1S02013008N1 F1S 200x1300x075
6708822 FHRF1S02014008N1 F1S 200x1400x075
6708823 FHRF1S02015008N1 F1S 200x1500x075
6708824 FHRF1S02016008N1 F1S 200x1600x075
6708825 FHRF1S02018008N1 F1S 200x1800x075
6708826 FHRF1S02020008N1 F1S 200x2000x075
6708827 FHRF1S02022008N1 F1S 200x2200x075
6708828 FHRF1S02024008N1 F1S 200x2400x075
6708829 FHRF1S02025008N1 F1S 200x2500x075
6708830 FHRF1S02026008N1 F1S 200x2600x075
6708831 FHRF1S02028008N1 F1S 200x2800x075
4   |   Product Data Sheet Aquilo F1S, 12/9/2024
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
6708832 FHRF1S02030008N1 F1S 200x3000x075
6708833 FHRF1S02307008N1 F1S 230x0700x075
6708834 FHRF1S02307011N1 F1S 230x0700x110
6708835 FHRF1S02308008N1 F1S 230x0800x075
6708836 FHRF1S02308011N1 F1S 230x0800x110
6708837 FHRF1S02309008N1 F1S 230x0900x075
6708838 FHRF1S02309011N1 F1S 230x0900x110
6708839 FHRF1S02310008N1 F1S 230x1000x075
6708840 FHRF1S02310011N1 F1S 230x1000x110
6708841 FHRF1S02311008N1 F1S 230x1100x075
6708842 FHRF1S02311011N1 F1S 230x1100x110
6708843 FHRF1S02312008N1 F1S 230x1200x075
6708844 FHRF1S02312011N1 F1S 230x1200x110
6708845 FHRF1S02313008N1 F1S 230x1300x075
6708846 FHRF1S02313011N1 F1S 230x1300x110
6708847 FHRF1S02314008N1 F1S 230x1400x075
6708848 FHRF1S02314011N1 F1S 230x1400x110
6708849 FHRF1S02315008N1 F1S 230x1500x075
6708850 FHRF1S02315011N1 F1S 230x1500x110
6708851 FHRF1S02316008N1 F1S 230x1600x075
6708852 FHRF1S02316011N1 F1S 230x1600x110
6708853 FHRF1S02318008N1 F1S 230x1800x075
6708854 FHRF1S02318011N1 F1S 230x1800x110
6708855 FHRF1S02320008N1 F1S 230x2000x075
6708856 FHRF1S02320011N1 F1S 230x2000x110
6708857 FHRF1S02322008N1 F1S 230x2200x075
6708858 FHRF1S02322011N1 F1S 230x2200x110
6708859 FHRF1S02324008N1 F1S 230x2400x075
6708860 FHRF1S02324011N1 F1S 230x2400x110
6708861 FHRF1S02325008N1 F1S 230x2500x075
6708862 FHRF1S02325011N1 F1S 230x2500x110
6708863 FHRF1S02326008N1 F1S 230x2600x075
6708864 FHRF1S02326011N1 F1S 230x2600x110
6708865 FHRF1S02328008N1 F1S 230x2800x075
6708866 FHRF1S02328011N1 F1S 230x2800x110
6708867 FHRF1S02330008N1 F1S 230x3000x075
6708868 FHRF1S02330011N1 F1S 230x3000x110
6708869 FHRF1S02507011N1 F1S 250x0700x110
6708870 FHRF1S02508011N1 F1S 250x0800x110
6708871 FHRF1S02509011N1 F1S 250x0900x110
6708872 FHRF1S02510011N1 F1S 250x1000x110
5   |   Product Data Sheet Aquilo F1S, 12/9/2024
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
6708873 FHRF1S02511011N1 F1S 250x1100x110
6708874 FHRF1S02512011N1 F1S 250x1200x110
6708875 FHRF1S02513011N1 F1S 250x1300x110
6708876 FHRF1S02514011N1 F1S 250x1400x110
6708877 FHRF1S02515011N1 F1S 250x1500x110
6708878 FHRF1S02516011N1 F1S 250x1600x110
6708879 FHRF1S02518011N1 F1S 250x1800x110
6708880 FHRF1S02520011N1 F1S 250x2000x110
6708881 FHRF1S02522011N1 F1S 250x2200x110
6708882 FHRF1S02524011N1 F1S 250x2400x110
6708883 FHRF1S02525011N1 F1S 250x2500x110
6708884 FHRF1S02526011N1 F1S 250x2600x110
6708885 FHRF1S02528011N1 F1S 250x2800x110
6708886 FHRF1S02530011N1 F1S 250x3000x110
6   |   Product Data Sheet Aquilo F1S, 12/9/2024